1.00 1  750.007281444  750.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUIT P LYCRA  930.00

1.00 2  750.0084161S  750.0014  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

1.00 3  750.0078764*  750.0014  0.00.BAZAR   750.00

1.00 4  1000.005902636  1,000.0014  0.00MENS TROUSER CODE 16  1,299.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3250.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3250.00Total  3878.00